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12 Chamada

Nivel

TECNICO

AMPLA vagas: (24)

#

1

10

11

12

13

N. Insc.

31197-101
31035-101
31750-101
32302-101
29796-101
31110-101
30852-101
32819-101
32922-101
32539-101
31108-101
31260-101

31912-101

Tipo
CONCOMITANTE

Nome Completo

KERLEM DA COSTA SANTOS
WEVERTON SANTOS DE MORAIS
LEIDIANE CRISPIM DE CASTRO
VERA LUCIA MUHL GOMES
JAQUELINE DA SILVA

ELIANE PILZ

ADRIANA DE CARVALHO FIRMINO
IVANILDA SABINO LOPES
MARIANA DE ARAUJO RIBEIRO
JULIANO MOREIRA DE MEDEIROS
CéZAR LUIZ PAVAN

TACILA LAURA SANTOS
VALCIVAN BORBA GOLTZ

Turno

MATUTINO

Média Geral
90
89.7
81.91
81.75
80.13
80
79.88
79.83
76.75
76.75
76.25
75.38

75.25
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Média Port.
85
87.88
86.95
82.5
83.75
83.25
81
77.67
78
75.75
67.5
76.75

72.5

Média Mat.
95
91.53
76.88
81
76.5
76.75
78.75
82
75.5
77.75
85

74

78

Modalidade

EAD

Dt. Nasc
21/06/1995
10/09/2001
12/02/2002
30/10/2001
13/09/2001
24/03/1985
29/01/1986
14/04/1987
13/04/2001
18/10/2000
09/02/2001
14/04/2001
21/05/1997

PCD

Cota

EP/AF1/PARDO

EP/AF1/0OE

EP/AF1/PARDO
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

N. Insc.

33080-101
30835-101
32105-101
29739-101
33428-101
32950-101
32489-101
30948-101
32822-101
30379-101

31700-101
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Nome Completo

WENDY RIBEIRO FARIA

DHIONATHAN MENDES FRANGA
GUILHERME REGIS MORAES

EDER DAVALOS NUNES

CAMILA MARIA ALBINO

ERIKA ALMEIDA DE SOUSA

JOA0 VITOR MAGALHAES SANTOS

MARIA DA CONCEIga0 DOS SANTOS FREIRE
ELEIDIANE DE SOUZA TELLES

THYATLLON THIAGO MARQUES DOS SANTOS
JESSICA RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO

(C5) EP / AF1 / OE vagas: (3)

#
1
2
3

N. Insc.

31097-101

31474-101
30829-101

Nome Completo

RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DE PAULA
SARAH THAUANA ARAUJO AGUIAR
LAWANDA DOS SANTOS CORREIA

(C3) EP / AF1 / PARDO vagas: (8)

#

1

2

N. Insc.

32265-101

31065-101

Nome Completo
WENDERSON BISPO MACIEL

ANDRé FELIPE DA PAZ

Média Geral
74.5
73.5

73.08
72.75
72.75
72.46
72.14
71.88
71.63
71.38

70.5

Média Geral
68.38
67.63
65.38

Média Geral
63.25

62.38
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Média Port.
74

72
72.2
73.5
69.75
77.93
71.95
67.5
71
68.25

68

Média Port.
66.75
65.75

71.75

Média Port.
68.25
63

Média Mat.
75

75
73.95
72
75.75
67
72.33
76.25
72.25
74.5

73

Média Mat.
70

69.5

59

Média Mat.
58.25

61.75

Dt. Nasc
02/03/2000
27/04/1999
15/09/2001
25/08/1983
12/05/2000
02/02/2002
23/12/2000
09/07/2001
03/07/2000
03/05/1999
20/02/1999

Dt. Nasc
28/05/1988
15/01/0200
01/09/2000

Dt. Nasc
23/07/2000
29/12/1987

PCD

PCD

PCD

Cota

EP/AF1/PARDO

EP/AF2/PARDO

EP/AF1/0OE

EP/AF1/PARDO

EP/AF1/PARDO

Cota
EP/AF1/0OE
EP/AF1/0OE

EP/AF1/PARDO

Cota
EP/AF1/PARDO

EP/AF1/PARDO
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# N. Insc.

3 33426-101
4 30251-101
5 33007-101
6 30659-101
7 31374-101
8 30080-101
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Nome Completo

LUANA JESSICA DE OLIVEIRA MESSIAS *
RAIMUNDO DA COSTA LIMA *

CARLOS EDUARDO FREITAS DA CONCEICAO *
ANGéLICA ARAuUJO DOS SANTOS *
ALEXANDRE FERRIRA ANCELMO *

DANYELE DA SILVA MOREIRA *

() Candidato de outra cota remanejado para vaga remanescente.

(C2) EP / AF1 / PRETO vagas: (1)

# N. Insc.

1 30909-101

Nome Completo

JAIANY DE MATTOS SOARES

(C4) EP / AF1 / INDIGENA vagas: (1)

# N. Insc.

1 32109-101

Nome Completo

LARISSE HELENA DE OLIVEIRA *

() Candidato de outra cota remanejado para vaga remanescente.

(C9) EP / AF2 / OE vagas: (3)

# N. Insc.

1 31689-101

2 32012-101

Nome Completo
JAQUELINE DA COSTA SANTOS
BRENDA MAIARA GREIN DE OLIVEIRA

Média Geral
70.33

70

69.88

69.25

67.88

66.88

Média Geral

60.63

Média Geral

66.5

Média Geral
69.13

68.25
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Média Port.
71.33

70

72.5

68.75

66.5

71.25

Média Port.

59

Média Port.

66.75

Média Port.
66.25

69

Média Mat.
69.33

70

67.25

69.75

69.25

62.5

Média Mat.

62.25

Média Mat.

66.25

Média Mat.
72
67.5

Dt. Nasc
25/12/1992
27/02/1968
30/04/2000
23/09/2001
06/11/1999
14/05/1998

Dt. Nasc

07/05/2000

Dt. Nasc

09/06/2000

Dt. Nasc
12/11/1996
06/03/1997

PCD

PCD

PCD

PCD

Cota

Cota

Cota

Cota
EP/AF2/PRETO
EP/AF2/PARDO
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N. Insc.

31988-101
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Nome Completo

MAXAIENNI CLARICE DIAS PEREIRA

(C7) EP / AF2 / PARDO vagas: (8)

#

1

2

3

4

N. Insc.

31707-101
31524-101
30485-101

30893-101

Nome Completo

LUCAS GABRIEL CAMPOLIM DE OLIVEIRA *
PEDRO-PABLO-CAMPOS-BERGHAHN *
ITALO MATEUS SOARES SILVA *

JANE MARIA PRITSKI VIEIRA *

() Candidato de outra cota remanejado para vaga remanescente.

(Co) EP / AF2 / PRETO vagas: (1)

#

N. Insc.

Nome Completo

(C8) EP / AF2 / INDIGENA vagas: (1)

#

(C1) PCD vagas: (2)

#

N. Insc.

N. Insc.

Nome Completo

Nome Completo

Média Geral

66.88

Média Geral
66.38

65.75

63

38.89

Média Geral

Média Geral

Média Geral
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Média Port.

67.25

Média Port.
66.75

64.25

64.5

39.07

Média Port.

Média Port.

Média Port.

Média Mat.

66.5

Média Mat.
66

67.25

61.5

38.7

Média Mat.

Média Mat.

Média Mat.

Dt. Nasc

27/07/2001

Dt. Nasc
20/02/2000
21/04/2001
23/01/1999
02/10/1981

Dt. Nasc

Dt. Nasc

Dt. Nasc

PCD

PCD

PCD

PCD

PCD

Cota

EP/AF2/PARDO

Cota

Cota

Cota

Cota
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